A962V
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TWO STAGE VARIABLE SPEED
GAS FURNACE
FORM NO. A962V-100 (10/2018)
Page  1
CONFIGURATIONS
• Upflow / Horizontal
• Downflow

Output*
(Btuh)
U
P
F
LO
W
/H
O
R
IZ
O
N
TA
L
A96US2V045B12S 29,000 28,000 44,000 42,000 96.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 130
A96US2V070B12S 43,000 41,000 66,000 62,000 96.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 138
A96US2V090C12S 57,000 55,000 88,000 84,000 96.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 154
A96US2V090C16S 57,000 55,000 88,000 85,000 96.0 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.1 40 165
A96US2V090C20S 57,000 55,000 88,000 85,000 96.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 166
A96US2V110C16S 72,000 70,000 110,000 105,000 96.0 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.1 40 173
A96US2V110C20S 72,000 70,000 110,000 106,000 96.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 174
A96US2V135D20S 88,000 84,000 132,000 126,000 96.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 188
D
O
W
N
F
LO
W
A96DS2V045B12S 29,000 28,000 44,000 43,000 96.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 7.7 40 131
A96DS2V070B16S 43,000 42,000 66,000 64,000 96.0 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.1 40 136
A96DS2V090C20S 57,000 56,000 88,000 85,000 96.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 164
A96DS2V110C20S 72,000 70,000 110,000 106,000 96.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 12.8 40 176
Airflow Descriptor
Disposable Filters Cleanable Filters
Minimum Area (sq. in.) Minimum Area (sq.in.)
12 576 288